Selected - Election

2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION

VUID Name

1014879239 BROWN,JAMIE ATKINSON
1014903739 BRYAN,BAYS

1014901007 BUEHRING,PEGGY RUTH
1014901011 BUEHRING,VELMON EDGAR
1014911000 CASTRO,HENRY MUNIZ
2162663392 CASTRO,HILDA G
1014876975 CRABB,DAVID

1014895577 CRUTCHFIELD,MARVIN DAUNE
1014895583 CRUTCHFIELD,PATRICIA S
1014875267 DIAZ,REBECCA
1014935993 DRAGON,ANNIE
1014909512 DREES,ROBERT ANDREW
1014872847 DUPNIK,SHELBY JAMES
1014932507 DZIUK,EDWIN L
1014931980 DZIUK,JOANNE WIATREK
1038807569 GREEN,JOHNNY PORTER
1001021278 HILL,ESTELLE EMMA
1014893664 JONAS,ALVA STAHL
1014893266 KOWALD,ALEX GLENN
1014900887 KOWALD,MARGARET PIEPRZYCA
1014891796 LYSSY,MELVIN JAMES
1014891847 LYSSY,VIRGINIA ANN
1014900480 MEYER,BOBBIE JEAN
1014877075 MIKA,VERNELL
1014890234 MORAWIETZ,HUBERT JAMES
1014888540 PFEIL,ERNA MAE
1014939635 PIERCE,MARJORIE DREES
1014887787 RETZLOFF,KENNETH RAY
1029667008 WAGENER,RUTHIE A
1014884280 WALLECK,PEGGY RETZLOFF
1014908980 ZIDEK,ALAN ALVIN
1014908998 ZIDEK,VICKIE M
1014937808 ANDERSON,ADA CHARLENE B
1014881918 AUDILET,ELLEN
1014881925 AUDILET,WILLIAM LEE
1014876588 BURKETT,CLYDE WAYNE
1014876590 BURKETT,ROSEMARY
2206926105 CANION,LINDAD
1020763936 DIAZ,DANIEL

1014875429 FENNER,LINDA LOUISE
1014893686 JONAS,CALLAN
1014893693 JONAS,CATHERINE FAYE
1014893896 KEISTER,DALE ALAN

Ballot Status
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION

1014893115 KORZEKWA,MARY ANNE
1014892612 LABUS,BERNADINE D
1014892620 LABUS,VINCENT JOSEPH
1014939140 MALCOLM,ELIZABETH CLARE
1014939138 MALCOLM,ORVIL LYNN
1014920937 MARKOWSKY,JOANN FINCH
1014931375 MENDOZA,CATARINO
2187643139 MEYER,RICHARD GERARD
1014889678 NICHOLS,JIM TOM
1014889405 OPIELA,ELAINE R
1014889201 PAWELEK,GLENN EDWARD
1014886436 SCHMIDT,CONNIE )
1014886458 SCHMIDT,ROBERT EARL
1014900991 BALSER,MARY REBECCA
1034028773 BYERS,BARBARAWOOD
1032368043 BYERS,WILLIAM SEAL
1014876952 CHAPMAN,FLORENCE ROSE
1122270775 DESKIN,ANNIE
1122270781 DESKIN,GARY LEROY
1014895520 GULLEY,PETER MALCOLM
1014895531 GULLEY,SARALYN
2170249036 HAERTNER,KATHY LYNNE
1014917190 MENDOZA,PAS BARRIENTEZ
2129694337 MENDOZA,TRUDY JO HALL
1031230018 MOY,JOYCE A

1014889054 PAWELEK,ALFRED FRANK
1014934153 ROGERS,BONNIE ROSE
1014924118 ROGERS,THOMAS DOYLE
2176506972 WOOD,NINA MICHELLE
1014904210 CANTU,IRENE GAUNA
1014924160 SPARKS,META MARIE
1014894319 JANSSEN,JOYCE ANN
1014891194 MIKA,DENNIS

1014885780 SHORTNER,JAMES MARVIN
1014881372 SHORTNER,ROBBIE ELLEN
1014921446 VASQUEZ,ARLINDA
1014908946 VASQUEZ,GILBERTO DELOSSANTOS
1014921841 WIATREK,KENNETH JAMES
2187642495 HAMM,MAUREEN
1014893073 MIKA,VIVIAN KOPECKI
1014892053 LOONEY,CHARLENE
1014930658 PILARCZYK,THERESA BIEMER

Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received



Ballot Status Date Precinct

1/30/2026 S4.5
1/30/2026 S4.1
1/30/2026 S1.3
1/30/2026 S1.3
1/30/2026 S14.2
1/30/2026 S14.2
1/30/2026 S5.6
1/30/2026 S11.6
1/30/2026 S11.6
1/30/2026 S14.11
1/30/2026 S8.1
1/30/2026 S1.10
1/30/2026 S11.6
1/30/2026 S1.3
1/30/2026 S1.3
1/30/2026 S5.1
1/30/2026 S4.8
1/30/2026 S1.3
1/30/2026 S12.1
1/30/2026 S12.1
1/30/2026 S4.5
1/30/2026 S4.5
1/30/2026 S4.1
1/30/2026 S22
1/30/2026 S6.1
1/30/2026 S12.3
1/30/2026 S510.2
1/30/2026 S11.1
1/30/2026 S3.1
1/30/2026 S11.3
1/30/2026 S7.2
1/30/2026 S7.2
2/3/2026 S12.1
2/3/2026 S4.1
2/3/2026 S4.1
2/3/2026 S510.2
2/3/2026 S510.2
2/3/2026 S1.3
2/3/2026 S14.11
2/3/2026 S4.1
2/3/2026 S55
2/3/2026 S55

2/3/2026 S11.6



2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/17/2026
2/17/2026
2/18/2026
2/18/2026

S510.2
S7.4
S74

510.2

S510.2
S3.1
S8.1
P13
S4.3

S11.3
S7.2

S1.13

S1.13
S7.3
S9.1
S9.1

S11.6

S11.3

S11.3
S4.3
S4.3
S1.3
S8.1
S8.1
S6.1

S1.13
S9.1
S9.1
S8.1
S1.3

S5.11
S5.9

S1.10

S11.3

S11.3
S1.6
S1.6
S6.1
P13

S1.10

S11.7
S1.3



	FPCA-ABBM-ACTIVITY-REPORT_49633

