

Selected - Election	VUID	Name	Ballot Status
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014879239	BROWN,JAMIE ATKINSON	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014903739	BRYAN,BAYS	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014901007	BUEHRING,PEGGY RUTH	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014901011	BUEHRING,VELMON EDGAR	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014911000	CASTRO,HENRY MUNIZ	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	2162663392	CASTRO,HILDA G	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014876975	CRABB,DAVID	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014895577	CRUTCHFIELD,MARVIN DAUNE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014895583	CRUTCHFIELD,PATRICIA S	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014875267	DIAZ,REBECCA	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014935993	DRAGON,ANNIE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014909512	DREES,ROBERT ANDREW	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014872847	DUPNIK,SHELBY JAMES	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014932507	DZIUK,EDWIN L	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014931980	DZIUK,JOANNE WIATREK	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1038807569	GREEN,JOHNNY PORTER	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1001021278	HILL,ESTELLE EMMA	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014893664	JONAS,ALVA STAHL	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014893266	KOWALD,ALEX GLENN	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014900887	KOWALD,MARGARET PIEPRZYCA	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014891796	LYSSY,MELVIN JAMES	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014891847	LYSSY,VIRGINIA ANN	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014900480	MEYER,BOBBIE JEAN	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014877075	MIKA,VERNELL	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014890234	MORAWIETZ,HUBERT JAMES	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014888540	PFEIL,ERNA MAE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014939635	PIERCE,MARJORIE DREES	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014887787	RETZLOFF,KENNETH RAY	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1029667008	WAGENER,RUTHIE A	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014884280	WALLECK,PEGGY RETZLOFF	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014908980	ZIDEK,ALAN ALVIN	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014908998	ZIDEK,VICKIE M	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014937808	ANDERSON,ADA CHARLENE B	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014881918	AUDILET,ELLEN	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014881925	AUDILET,WILLIAM LEE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014876588	BURKETT,CLYDE WAYNE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014876590	BURKETT,ROSEMARY	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	2206926105	CANION,LINDA D	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1020763936	DIAZ,DANIEL	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014875429	FENNER,LINDA LOUISE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014893686	JONAS,CALLAN	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014893693	JONAS,CATHERINE FAYE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014893896	KEISTER,DALE ALAN	Received

2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014893115 KORZEKWA,MARY ANNE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014892612 LABUS,BERNADINE D	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014892620 LABUS,VINCENT JOSEPH	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014939140 MALCOLM,ELIZABETH CLARE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014939138 MALCOLM,ORVIL LYNN	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014920937 MARKOWSKY,JOANN FINCH	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014931375 MENDOZA,CATARINO	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	2187643139 MEYER,RICHARD GERARD	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014889678 NICHOLS,JIM TOM	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014889405 OPIELA,ELAINE R	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014889201 PAWELEK,GLENN EDWARD	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014886436 SCHMIDT,CONNIE J	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014886458 SCHMIDT,ROBERT EARL	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014900991 BALSER,MARY REBECCA	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1034028773 BYERS,BARBARA WOOD	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1032368043 BYERS,WILLIAM SEAL	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014876952 CHAPMAN,FLORENCE ROSE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1122270775 DESKIN,ANNIE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1122270781 DESKIN,GARY LEROY	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014895520 GULLEY,PETER MALCOLM	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014895531 GULLEY,SARALYN	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	2170249036 HAERTNER,KATHY LYNNE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014917190 MENDOZA,PAS BARRIENTEZ	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	2129694337 MENDOZA,TRUDY JO HALL	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1031230018 MOY,JOYCE A	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014889054 PAWELEK,ALFRED FRANK	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014934153 ROGERS,BONNIE ROSE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014924118 ROGERS,THOMAS DOYLE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	2176506972 WOOD,NINA MICHELLE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014904210 CANTU,IRENE GAUNA	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014924160 SPARKS,META MARIE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014894319 JANSSEN,JOYCE ANN	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014891194 MIKA,DENNIS	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014885780 SHORTNER,JAMES MARVIN	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014881372 SHORTNER,ROBBIE ELLEN	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014921446 VASQUEZ,ARLINDA	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014908946 VASQUEZ,GILBERTO DELOSSANTOS	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014921841 WIATREK,KENNETH JAMES	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	2187642495 HAMM,MAUREEN	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014893073 MIKA,VIVIAN KOPECKI	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014892053 LOONEY,CHARLENE	Received
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION	1014930658 PILARCZYK,THERESA BIEMER	Received

Ballot Status Date	Precinct
1/30/2026	S 4.5
1/30/2026	S 4.1
1/30/2026	S 1.3
1/30/2026	S 1.3
1/30/2026	S 14.2
1/30/2026	S 14.2
1/30/2026	S 5.6
1/30/2026	S 11.6
1/30/2026	S 11.6
1/30/2026	S 14.11
1/30/2026	S 8.1
1/30/2026	S 1.10
1/30/2026	S 11.6
1/30/2026	S 1.3
1/30/2026	S 1.3
1/30/2026	S 5.1
1/30/2026	S 4.8
1/30/2026	S 1.3
1/30/2026	S 12.1
1/30/2026	S 12.1
1/30/2026	S 4.5
1/30/2026	S 4.5
1/30/2026	S 4.1
1/30/2026	S 2.2
1/30/2026	S 6.1
1/30/2026	S 12.3
1/30/2026	S 10.2
1/30/2026	S 11.1
1/30/2026	S 3.1
1/30/2026	S 11.3
1/30/2026	S 7.2
1/30/2026	S 7.2
2/3/2026	S 12.1
2/3/2026	S 4.1
2/3/2026	S 4.1
2/3/2026	S 10.2
2/3/2026	S 10.2
2/3/2026	S 1.3
2/3/2026	S 14.11
2/3/2026	S 4.1
2/3/2026	S 5.5
2/3/2026	S 5.5
2/3/2026	S 11.6

2/3/2026	S 10.2
2/3/2026	S 7.4
2/3/2026	S 7.4
2/3/2026	S 10.2
2/3/2026	S 10.2
2/3/2026	S 3.1
2/3/2026	S 8.1
2/3/2026	P 13
2/3/2026	S 4.3
2/3/2026	S 11.3
2/3/2026	S 7.2
2/3/2026	S 1.13
2/3/2026	S 1.13
2/6/2026	S 7.3
2/6/2026	S 9.1
2/6/2026	S 9.1
2/6/2026	S 11.6
2/6/2026	S 11.3
2/6/2026	S 11.3
2/6/2026	S 4.3
2/6/2026	S 4.3
2/6/2026	S 1.3
2/6/2026	S 8.1
2/6/2026	S 8.1
2/6/2026	S 6.1
2/6/2026	S 1.13
2/6/2026	S 9.1
2/6/2026	S 9.1
2/6/2026	S 8.1
2/10/2026	S 1.3
2/10/2026	S 5.11
2/12/2026	S 5.9
2/12/2026	S 1.10
2/12/2026	S 11.3
2/12/2026	S 11.3
2/12/2026	S 1.6
2/12/2026	S 1.6
2/12/2026	S 6.1
2/17/2026	P 13
2/17/2026	S 1.10
2/18/2026	S 11.7
2/18/2026	S 1.3